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NAACACCREDITED ‘A+* GRADE COLLEGE

Date: June 4, 2021
NOTICE

To facilitate the conduct of OBE June 2021 the following Faculty members can be contacted during the
University Examinations:

Subiject Specific Faculty contact numbers:

Department Name Mobile & WhatsApp Number
Botany Dr. Lebin Thomas 8130473493
Dr. Pratibha Pant 9899619668
Chemistry Dr. Sonu Kumar 8826494724
Dr. Gunjan Arora 9718312011
Commerce Dr. Kashif Asari 9871024224
Dr. Arun Kumar 9582069808
Computer Science Dr. Alka Khurana 9818869485
Dr. Divya kawatra 9899872926
Economics Dr. Anjali Khurana 9810108717
Ms. Madhavi Moni 9873777872
English Dr. Uplabdhi Sangwan 9811408853
Dr. Ruchi Sharma 9899794098
Hindi Dr. Viny Gupta 9968432774
Dr. Manish 9650048991
History Dr. Santhosh Hasnu 9999568694
Dr. Suchitra Majumdar 7053770174
Mathematics Dr. Sundar Lal 9650724206
Dr. Ram Parvesh 9990226499
Philosophy Ms. kiran Varun 9650194596
Physical Education Mr. Gaurav 9711901007
Physics & Electronics Dr. Satyam Kumar 9452924644
Ms. Sonia 7291857828
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Department
Sanskrit

Zoology

Name

Dr. Davuluri Srikala
Dr Tanuj Dhawan
Dr. Ravikant Prasad
Sh. Satish Ojha

Sh. Narinder

Sh. Anil Tyagi

Ms. Shikha

-sd-

Deputy Superintendent
University Examinations
Hansraj College
Email: obe.may2021@hrc.du.ac.in

Name Mobile & WhatsApp Number

Dr. Avnish kumar

Dr. Satesh Kumar Mishra
Dr. H. Yarreiphang

Dr. Farhat Jahan

Core Team

Email Address

obe.may2021@hrc.du.ac.in

9911739020
9818033109
9739343731
9654274313

Mobile & WhatsApp
Number

9717091447
9891011363
9999623129
9968223572
9871783064
9910522423
9911926611
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